2015 Northeast Pasture Consortium Conference and Annual Meeting Attendees

	Local Participants
	Email Address
	Representing

	Bailey, Clyde
	cbaileyfarm@aol.com
	Bailey Farm

	Benson, Fay
	afb3@cornell.edu
	Cornell University

	Bertone, Matt
	maberto2@ncsu.edu
	North Carolina State University

	Bosworth, Sid
	sid.bosworth@uvm.edu
	University of Vermont (UVM)

	Bowdridge, Scott
	Scott.Bowdridge@mail.wvu.edu
	West Virginia University

	Brantly, Sid
	sid.brantly@wdc.usda.gov
	USDA-NRCS

	Brink, Geoff
	geoffrey.brink@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ARS

	Brito, Andre
	Andre.Brito@unh.edu
	University of New Hampshire

	Colby, Jenn
	jcolby@uvm.edu
	UVM Center for Sustainable Ag.

	Cropper, Jim
	jbcropper@yahoo.com
	Northeast Pasture Consortium

	Dillon, Jasmine
	jad520@psu.edu
	Penn State University

	Dobrowolski, James
	jdobrowolski@nifa.usda.gov
	USDA-NIFA

	Geisinger, Justin
	Not Available
	Air Hill Acres

	Griggs, Thomas
	thomas.griggs@mail.wvu.edu
	West Virginia University

	Hagen, Kimberly
	kimberly.hagen@uvm.edu
	UVM Center for Sustainable Ag.

	Hall, Marvin
	mhh2@psu.edu
	Penn State University

	Hatton, Joe
	wvfarmin@juno.com
	Hatton Farm

	Hertzler, Duane
	mooecho@embarqmail.com
	PA GLCI

	Jones, Gordon
	gjones89@vt.edu
	Virginia Tech University

	Jones, Jennifer
	SwiftLevel@gmail.com
	Swift Level Farm

	Kleinman, Peter
	peter.kleinman@ars.usda.gov
	ARS

	Malot, Jana
	auntjana@embarqmail.com
	Uncle Clem's Place

	Miller, Kenneth
	kbm.miller@gmail.com
	Toro Hill Farm

	Miller, Peter
	peter.miller@organicvalley.coop
	Organic Valley/CROPP

	Morris, Michael
	clm4880@yahoo.com
	WV Farm Bureau

	Neff, Tracy
	tracyneff@kingsagriseeds.com
	King's AgriSeeds

	Noel, Eric
	ericrnoel@hotmail.com
	Health Hero Farm

	Ogles, Kevin
	kevin.ogles@gnb.usda.gov
	USDA-NRCS East NTSC

	Parry, Susan
	susan.parry@pa.usda.gov
	USDA-NRCS

	Rayburn, Edward
	Ed.Rayburn@mail.wvu.edu
	West Virginia University

	Rotz, Alan
	alrotz@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ARS

	Sayers, Lawrason
	nancyann@mcguirk.net
	Waffle Hill Farm

	Schivera, Diane
	dianes@mofga.org
	Forage Farm / Maine OFGA

	Skinner, Howard
	howard.skinner@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ARS

	Slocum, Genevieve
	genevieveslocum@kingsagriseeds.com
	King's AgriSeeds

	Soder, Kathy
	Kathy.Soder@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ARS

	Swartzentruber, Richard
	rcswartz1@yahoo.com
	Swartzentruber Homestead

	Tomasula, Peggy
	Peggy.Tomasula@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ARS,ERRC,DFFRU

	Van Hekken, Diane
	diane.vanhekken@ars.usda.gov
	USDA-ARS,ERRC,DFFRU

	Vough, Lester
	vough@umd.edu
	University of Maryland

	Walls, Gary
	not available
	Walls Farm

	Watson, Wes
	wes_watson@ncsu.edu
	North Carolina State University

	Wild, Don
	wild.acres4750@gmail.com
	Wild Acres Family Farm

	
	
	

	Remote Participants
	Email Address
	Representing

	Darby, Heather
	heather.darby@uvm.edu
	University of Vermont

	Garza, Eric
	Eric.Garza@uvm.edu
	University of Vermont


